Pavo-

Pavo Cereals

Top quality cereals

The series of Pavo's cereals consists of 4 different products,

all top quality cereals with a high energy value. Cereals are

used for horses that need extra energy, and by
owners who want to put together their own feed ration for

their horse. Pavo single Cereals contain no molasses. See
the base of the bag or the attached label to see which

product this bag contains.

Important characteristics

e Peeled white oats
Peeled black oats
Rolled oats

Balanced CerealMix (blend of white and black oats,

barley, and corn with added vitamins and minerals)

Guaranteed yields
DE

Energy (EWPa)

Crude protein

Crude fat

Crude fibre

Crude ash

Sugar

Starch

Minerals
Calcium
Phosphorus
Sodium
Potassium
Magnesium
Copper

Iron

Zinc
Manganese
Selenium
lodine

Vitamin levels (per kg)
Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Choline
D-Biotin
Folin

Package
Sacking

Pavo-*f

12,6 M)/kg
0,95 Eenh/kg
11 %

3,8%

20 %

8,5 %

3%

42 %

0,9 %
0,4 %
0,4 %
1%
0,5 %
20 mg
110 mg
100 mg
80 mg
0,4 mg
0,5 mg

12.500 IE
2.100 IE
165 mg
15 mg
15 mg
10 mg
150 mcg
275 mg
250 mcg
4 mg

20 kg

feeding excellence
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Durability
Sacking 6 mth
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